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Women / 4 / Middle
Session: 2B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooklyn Varize4143
Head Over Heels

9.100 8.900 9.3009.475 36.775
6 4 1 2T 1 

1 

Ilana Feldman4139
Head Over Heels

9.050 9.100 9.1259.075 36.350
7 3 3 5 2 

2 

Kiana Smith4135
Gymnastics Beat

9.000 9.200 9.3508.675 36.225
8T 1T 4 1 3 

3 

Cecilia Lopez4131
Gymnastics Beat

9.275 9.200 9.1758.075 35.725
1T 1T 10 4 4 

4 

Kyla Meyer4141
Head Over Heels

9.275 8.150 9.0009.225 35.650
1T 11 2 7 5 

5 

Gabby Rones4113
Byers Elk Grove

9.125 8.400 9.3008.550 35.375
5 8 6 2T 6 

6 

Jenna Lindenau4116
CYC

9.000 8.800 8.6258.175 34.600
8T 5 9 10 7 

7 

Jade Miller4132
Gymnastics Beat

8.850 8.600 8.6008.400 34.450
10 7 7T 11 8 

8 

Leila Fitt4105
Byers Elk Grove

9.175 8.650 8.6507.850 34.325
3 6 13 9 9 

9 

Tatiana Collins4103
Byers Elk Grove

8.700 8.300 9.1008.000 34.100
14 10 11 6 10 

10 

Emily Ito4108
Byers Elk Grove

9.150 8.100 7.5758.400 33.225
4 12 7T 17 11 

11 

Marisa Zepeda4114
Byers Elk Grove

8.725 8.350 8.5757.550 33.200
12T 9 14 12 12 

12 

Claire Chen4125
Classic

8.350 7.950 7.7008.575 32.575
16 13 5 16 13 

13 

Kahlia Ransom4126
Classic

8.800 7.150 8.7006.800 31.450
11 15 16 8 14 

14 

Caitlin Biles4115
CYC

8.725 6.350 8.3007.975 31.350
12T 16 12 14T 15 

15 

Simone Johnson4130
Gymnastics Beat

8.000 7.550 8.3006.000 29.850
17 14 17 14T 16 

16 

Alayna Armstrong4123
Classic

8.525 6.000 8.3256.850 29.700
15 17 15 13 17 

17 


